-CASA-

INFERNO

coperto

“coperto” is a compulsory item for everyone enjoying a meal at Casa Inferno.

A typical Italian custom for all guests in most Italian eateries. We also include in this: cloth napkins,
still/sparkly water, as much tasty olives and roasted almonds as you wish. Just ask for a refill!

L

via brombeis

mozzarella - truffle cooked ham - pecorino cheese -

-month’s pizza & cocktail -

giallo canarino

limoncello - vanilla liqueur - lime juice

artichokes - caramelised cherry tomatoes - tonic water
GMSu Su
328 - 178-
8 ~appetitosi- 2
& (to start off or on the side) R
polpette di mortadella alla stracciatella
zuceca V & piastra ® & confit V

deep-fried pumpkin ‘meatballs’
topped with tomato purée -
pecorino cheese - tomato powder
& ricotta mousse on the side

GEM
228 -

scamorzina al
tartufo @ &

grilled scamorza smoked cheese
black truffle shavings - parma ham
M

244 -

caponata ¥

sweet&sour aubergines sautéed
with tomato sauce - peppers -
olives - celery - onion - pine nuts -
capers - vinegar

G C N(pine nut) Su

218-

grilled mortadella meat - pistachio
crumble - ricotta mousse -
balsamic vinegar

E M N(pistachio) Su

248 -

formaggio
fritto V&

deep fried cheese topped with
truffle honey - truffle shavings

MG

238-

caprese e parma

parma ham - burrata mozzarella -
fresh tomatoes - balsamic vinegar
cream

M Su
296,

G-gluten C-celery E-egg F-fish L-lupin M-milk Mu-mustard N-nuts P-peanuts Se-sesame So-soy Su-sulphites

mfolded e";on fire ,jspicy Vvegetarian Eﬁvegan @afish Sywarm

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen
G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat - oat - barley - spelt - rye) & *E M Se So

stracciatella cheese - warm
caramelised cherry tomatoes -
garlic bread

GMSu

238-

peperoni e
salsiccia &

grilled peppers & sausage
topped with ricotta mousse

M

216

garlic bread ¥
side dish of garlic bread
G

48 -

cold PBalcohol @gluten free
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G - pizze al pomodoro 2,
& R
(with tomato sauce)
elegante & guascone la bestia ¥
tomato sauce - mozzarella - tomato sauce - scamorza cheese - tomato sauce - spicy ‘nduja -
caramelised cherry tomatoes - cooked ham - sausage - spicy salame - caramelised
anchovies champignon mushrooms onions - gorgonzola cheese
GFMSu GM GMSu
278- 296 306

parma peperina 4  carnivora
tomato sauce - buffalo mozzarella
- parma ham - spicy ‘nduja -

fagotto #Zzn

tomato sauce - mozzarella - tomato sauce - provola cheese

sausage - spicy salame - pancetta - chunks of spicy salame &
parmesan - honey meat pancetta
GME GM - folded -
318- 302- GM
292-
prosciutto margherita
cotto bufalina V
tomato sauce - mozzarella - tomato sauce - buffalo mozzarella
cooked ham G M
GM 278
286,-
inferno 4 & % amatriciana

tomato sauce - mozzarella - spicy
salame - olives - chilli peppers -
caramelised onions - chilli flakes

tomato sauce - mozzarella -
pancetta meat - guanciale meat -
caramelised onions - pecorino

- served on fire with a burning drop cheese
of alcohol - GMSu
GMSu 298,
302

% vegan cheese 0; @ gluten-free dough 68,-N.B. cannot guarantee 100% gluten free

G-gluten C-celery E-egg F-fish L-lupin M-milk Mu-mustard N-nuts P-peanuts Se-sesame So-soy Su-sulphites

@sfolded #on fire jspicy Vvegetarian kﬁvegan Adfish $ywarm - cold Tdalcohol

Underlined ingredients are added fresh after oven
Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen
G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat - oat - barley - spelt - rye) & *E M Se So
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Q * e e '
8 pizze bilanche

(without tomato sauce)

formaggiosa V tosta tosta porcellina ¥
mozzarella - gorgonzola - buffalo mozzarella - guanciale scamorza cheese - porchetta
parmesan - pecorino cheese - chili meat - sausage - champignon meat - spicy ‘nduja - buffalo
flakes - honey mushrooms - truffle cream mozzarella - rocket salad
GME GM GM
288 312 312
carnivora bianca il ceppo la magra
mozzarella - cooked ham - sausage mozzarella - ‘nduja - sausage - mozzarella - cured salted beef -
- guanciale meat topped with coppa meat Di§tachio crumble - lemon juice
GM folded - - figs cream
306 oM G M N (pistachios)
324 324-
boss Anders 4 ma che mondo e fuoriclasse
mozzarella - roquefort cheese mozzarella - potatoes - spicy ‘nduja mozzarella - champignon
vasterbotten cheese - leirgrov - pancetta meat mushrooms - cooked ham -
cheese - spicy ‘nduja - figs&dill GM artichokes - truffle oil
cream - walnuts GMSu
G M N(walnut) 298 512
316,
%g; —- pizza alternativa -— %ﬁ)
(without dairy, tomato sauce & vegan)
dunque ¥
pumpkin cream - potatoes-
caramelised onions - olives -
pumpkin seeds - truffle oil
GSu
282-
% vegan cheese 0 @ gluten-free dough 68,- N.B. cannot guarantee 100% gluten free

G-gluten C-celery E-eqg F-fish L-lupin M-milk Mu-mustard N-nuts P-peanuts Se-sesame So-soy Su-sulphites
BN folded @on fire gspicy Vvegetarian Mvegan @dish $ywarm -~ cold Pdalcohol

Underlined ingredients are added fresh after oven
Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen
G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat - oat - barley - spelt - rye) & *E M Se So
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e * oo
dolci
fonduta di cannoli gorgonzola tiramisu V 3
cioccolato V sicilianiV mousse® V
creamy melted fried shells of pastry gorgonzola mousse - mascarpone cream -
chocolate fondue with filled with ricotta cheese ~ caramelised pears - zabaione - ladyfingers
sliced strawberries & -lemon zest - a drizzle walnuts - dark chocolate coffee - a drop of marsala
banana ready for dipping  of chocolate M N(waulnut) So & *G N wine
G M N(hazelnut) So G M N(hazelnut) So & *E Mu N 168- GEMSu&*NSo
172 156,- 158
gelato @ V¥ pannacotta affogato® V colonel @Y
Two scoops of ice-cream  topped with vanilla ice-cream lemon sorbet kissed by a
chocolate v - vanilla v forest berries drowning’in a shot of shot of vodka
M So & *N P M&*GE eSpreSSO *M N P
lemon v chocolate hazelnut MSo&*NP 134
*MN P M N(hazelnut) So & *G E 106-
112 148
@Q - -
e dopocena
te
i black tea - chai 56,-
3 3 (3 alc. acid. sugar "y
vinl dOlCl % g/l gl black tea - earl gray 56-
moscato d’asti - degiorgis -bottle- 492- 55 55 1397 frun._t tea - b?rrles %6
. . fruit tea - ginger 56,-
recioto di soave - coffele 178 130 71 1240 tom - 1. 56
recioto di valpolicella - tezza 166- 135 7,5 1425 green tea ~ lemon 2
vermouth bianco - carpano 122 170 42 1450 . . . "
vermouth rosso - carpano 122, 160 5 160,0 dlg e Sthl %
Vin Santo . fé|Sina 164.’ 135 68 2020 amaro montenegro 76’_ 23[0
aquavit - bivrost 96 40,0
aquavit - meir 98- 40,0
Caffé limoncello - quaglia 88- 280
. ’ grappa - serego alighieri - amarone 124 40,0
espresso ) 42; grappa - poli - moscato 96 40,0
espresso doppio 48; grappa - sartarelli balciana 138~ 40,0
corretto it borghetti - coffee liqueur 78- 250
et your choce amarato 7% prandy - pol- aizente 1467 400
macchiato 48.- fernet branca 92 390
cappuccino 56, amaretto di saronno 88- 280
cortado 56,- : sambuca - molinari 86 380
) americano 52- whiskey - macallan - 12 years 138- 40,0
gin - malfi 96 375
vodka, - smirnoff 98- 40,0
rum - a.hriise - reserve 152- 40,0

G-gluten C-celery E-egg F-fish L-lupin M-milk Mu-mustard N-nuts P-peanuts Se-sesame So-soy Su-sulphites
Vvegetarian ﬁvegan CBalcohol @gluten free

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen
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cocktails

campar - tonica
prosecco - orange

prosecco - strawberry syrup

WORn®nOHE

aperol spritz'™
aperol - prosecco - soda
limoncello spritz
limoncello - prosecco - soda
montenegro spritz **  178:
amaro montenegro - prosecco

campari spritz 188~
campari - prosecco - soda —~
n negroni p31 green ™ 178 -
e  gin-p31 green bitter - white vermouth

g negroni™ 186.-
I gin-campari-red vermouth

O  negroni sbagliato * 168,-
? prosecco - campari - red vermouth

barracuda

campari tonica * 176,
mimosa ™ 158,

rossini ® 158 -

rum - vanilla liqueur - pineapple - lime - prosecco

basil gimlet *

gin - lime - agave nectar - basil
harvey wallbanger 2

vodka - vanilla liqueur - orange juice
montemule

amaro montenegro - lime - ginger ale
nordic summer **

aquavit - aperol - lime
the godfather

whiskey - amaretto di saronno
vecchia romagna coffee

brandy - amaro montenegro - espresso

162-

184

188,

166,-

178 -

192-

188,

G - hi -
5 —birra--

type
peroni pilsner
unfiltered
menabrea blonde
mack paleale
graff ipa
svalbard  stout
ama - golden belgian ale blonde ale
moretti lager
peroni - gluten free  lager

mack - ginger beer w/chilli ginger beer

%
50

52

53
6,5
7,0

6,0
4,6
51
4,5

vol.
34cl

34cl

34cl
34cl
34cl

35¢!
33cl
33cl
33cl

12-
116,-

138,
138,-
148,-

168,
136,-
142-
154,

(é;‘)

46——0% alcohol—2;

mocktails

beerely sour

126,-

strawberry & raspberry syrup - lemon soda - lime

mock sun

orange - passionfruit - pineapple - lemon soda

shirley temple
grenadine - ginger beer
the devil’s day off

grapefruit - lime -agave - cinnamon - chinotto

soft drinks

coca-cola - coca-cola zero 64-

chinotto soda 68,
ginger beer soda 68,
lemon soda 68-
orange soda 68,
pomegranate soda 68,-
peach & melon ice tea 78,-

Froosh bottle smoothies 72-

« blueberry - raspberry
- apple - mango -orange
- pineapple - peach - passionfruit

classic san pellegrino - CO, water
(or we also have free sparkly water on tap)

126,-

126,-

126,-

62

‘DA

2 —-Vino--

bubbles

glass

i)
Y

%7‘3.

bottle

&

prosecco inferno - prosecco dellacasa ¥ 144- 676-

ferrari - brut organic

white wine

bianco inferno - bianco della casa
gianni tessari - chardonnay
masi- levarie - soave classico

alois lageder - riff - pinot grigio
occhipinti - SP 68 hianco

sardus pater - terre fenicie - vermentino

rosé wine

ioppa - colline novaresi nebbiolo rusin 676;-

u%m

glass
9

50cl
I

o

958,-

bottle

|

144- 496 676,
168,- 584, 798-
142,- 492- 672-
694-
798
784

orange wine
marco de bartoli - integer zibibbo 898-

red wine
rosso inferno - rosso della casa

antiche terre - valpolicella ripasso sup.

avignonesi - rosso di montepulciano
fenocchio - langhe - nebbiolo

b.1o - primitivo

gianni tessari - pinot noir
ioppa - ghemme

luca roagna - barbera d'asti
monrosso - chianti docg
produttori del barbaresco

glass
4

1

144, 496,
162-
184- 616,
178.-

50cl
)

538

598.-

bottle
L

676,
738
842-
822-
866,
784 -
936,-
762,
838,-
998 -



